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Friday, January 18, 9:30 am -4 pm
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Room 243

9:30 am Introduction

9:45 am Presentation poster Tabea Huth
10:15 am Presentation poster Claudia Damian
10:45 am Presentation poster Marius Haberland
11:15am Coffee break

11:30 am

12 am

12:30 pm

2:30 pm

3 pm

3:30 pm
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Presentation poster Javiera Cienfuegos

Short presentation of the new
scholarship holders present

Lunch

Presentation poster Marcela Suarez

Presentation poster Cecilia
Tossounian

Presentation poster Jasmin Wrobel

Presentation poster Berit Callsen




