

## **Interdisciplinary Colloquium**

**Poster Presentation** 

January 18, 9.30 am

Room 243



International Research Training Group Between Spaces

Institute for Latin American Studies Freie Universität Berlin Rüdesheimer Str. 54-56 14197 Berlin



Friday, January 18, 9:30 am – 4 pm		11:30 am	Presentation poster Javiera Cienfuegos
Institute for Latin American Studies Room 243		12 am	Short presentation of the new scholarship holders present
9:30 am	Introduction	12:30 pm	Lunch
9:45 am	Presentation poster Tabea Huth	2 <b>pm</b>	Presentation poster Marcela Suárez
10:15 am	Presentation poster Claudia Damián	2:30 pm	Presentation poster Cecilia Tossounian
10:45 am	Presentation poster Marius Haberland	3 pm	Presentation poster Jasmin Wrobel
11:15 am	Coffee break	3:30 pm	Presentation poster Berit Callsen

the frame